
LÕPLIKUD TULEMUSED

Raassilla Grande Prix 2023  – 30. september
Raassilla Grande Prix 2023 –  30st September

Yaris Cup/Juunior1000

Koht Nr Nimi Auto Ringe Jokker AfterLap1 AfterLap2 AfterLap3 AfterLap4 AfterLap5 Finish

GRAND PRIX YARIS CUP (Junior1000)
YARIS CUP (Junior1000)

1. 3 Toms BUMBIERS Toyota Yaris 6 1 00:48,93 01:32,97 02:17,65 03:03,99 03:48,11 04:32,47
2. 31 Albert Ako KOKK Toyota Yaris 6 1 00:50,18 01:36,14 02:20,19 03:04,34 03:48,68 04:32,80
3. 21 Martinš DREIBE Toyota Yaris 6 1 00:49,67 01:34,31 02:19,33 03:06,19 03:50,70 04:35,34
4. 55 Elisabeth TAMM Toyota Yaris 6 1 00:52,37 01:38,48 02:24,32 03:11,42 03:56,03 04:41,36

Number of records: 4

RAASSSILA GRAND PRIX 2023
FINAAL

2023-09-30, Viljandi vald, Raassilla autokrossirada 1



LÕPLIKUD TULEMUSED

Raassilla Grande Prix 2023  – 30. september
Raassilla Grande Prix 2023 –  30st September

CROSSKART 125
Koht Nr Nimi Auto Ringe Jokker AfterLap1 AfterLap2 AfterLap3 AfterLap4 AfterLap5 Finish

GRAND PRIX CROSSKART
Crosskart 125 /250

1. 142 Georg Steve SUPPER CK 125 6 1 00:43,83 01:23,75 02:03,45 02:45,59 03:25,44 04:04,90
2. 186 Indrek SIIMENSON CK 126 6 1 00:46,50 01:26,00 02:05,71 02:45,92 03:25,73 04:05,34
3. 103 Genor RAAG CK 125 6 1 00:45,21 01:24,76 02:04,59 02:45,07 03:26,57 04:06,57
4. DSQ Kaspar PIKKPÕLD CK 125 6 1 00:44,09 01:26,25 02:06,02 02:45,12 03:23,70 20:00,00

Crosskart 650
1. 600 Keven SERBIN CK 650 6 1 00:39,15 01:15,51 01:51,96 02:28,20 03:04,36 03:42,07
2. 699 Rait SÖÖT CK 650 6 1 00:39,55 01:15,94 01:54,05 02:30,83 00:01,00 03:43,45
3. 650 Jonathan LEE MÄE CK 650 6 1 00:41,78 01:18,58 01:55,38 02:33,19 03:13,33 03:51,49

806 Peep LANGEPROON CK 650 5 1 00:42,90 01:24,42 02:32,39 03:12,17 03:51,33

Crosskart Xtrem
1. 108 Armin RAAG 6 1 00:39,36 01:14,89 01:50,13 02:25,25 03:00,44 03:37,03
2. 17 Kristo KÜTT P-Tech 6 1 00:40,78 01:18,85 01:56,13 02:32,00 03:07,53 03:43,10
3. 70 Lucas ORAV Speedcar Wonder 850 CC 6 1 00:39,17 01:15,80 01:52,13 02:28,48 03:05,00 03:43,72
4. 15 Teet VARE P/Tech Xtrem 6 1 00:42,38 01:18,76 01:54,72 02:33,40 03:10,20 03:46,61
5. 7 Ragnar KALJUSTE Speedcar Wonder 6 1 00:40,54 01:17,55 01:54,15 02:33,17 03:10,05 03:47,42
6. 66 Janis BAUMANIS Hornet 6 1 00:43,66 01:20,34 01:57,03 02:34,18 03:11,31 03:47,75
7. 13 Sander SEPP Speedcar Xtrem 6 1 00:41,97 01:20,95 01:57,62 02:34,70 03:12,03 03:48,90
8. 2 Sten IVANOV A1M X750 6 1 00:42,89 01:20,10 01:56,81 02:34,05 03:13,37 03:51,23
9. 333 Marko JÄRVE A1M-X750 6 1 00:41,67 01:18,52 01:56,08 02:35,04 03:12,33 04:15,30

Number of records: 17

RAASSSILA GRAND PRIX 2023
FINAAL

2023-09-30, Viljandi vald, Raassilla autokrossirada 1



LÕPLIKUD TULEMUSED

Raassilla Grande Prix 2023  – 30. september
Raassilla Grande Prix 2023 –  30st September

JUNIOR1600

Koht Nr Nimi Auto Ringe Jokker AfterLap1 AfterLap2 AfterLap3 AfterLap4 AfterLap5 Finish

GRAND PRIX JUNIOR 1600
JUNIOR 1600

1. 32 Albert Ako KOKK Škoda Fabia 6 1 00:45,40 01:26,61 02:08,72 02:49,86 03:31,42 04:14,41

Number of records: 1

RAASSSILA GRAND PRIX 2023
FINAAL

2023-09-30, Viljandi vald, Raassilla autokrossirada 1



LÕPLIKUD TULEMUSED

Raassilla Grande Prix 2023  – 30. september
Raassilla Grande Prix 2023 –  30st September

TOURINGCAR



LÕPLIKUD TULEMUSED

Raassilla Grande Prix 2023  – 30. september
Raassilla Grande Prix 2023 –  30st September

CROSSKART 650

Koht Nr Nimi Auto Ringe Jokker AfterLap1 AfterLap2 AfterLap3 AfterLap4 AfterLap5 Finish

GRAND PRIX CROSSKART
Crosskart 125 /250

1. 180 Kaspar PIKKPÕLD CK 125 6 1 00:44,09 01:26,25 02:06,02 02:45,12 03:23,70 04:01,96
2. 142 Georg Steve SUPPER CK 125 6 1 00:43,83 01:23,75 02:03,45 02:45,59 03:25,44 04:04,90
3. 186 Indrek SIIMENSON CK 126 6 1 00:46,50 01:26,00 02:05,71 02:45,92 03:25,73 04:05,34
4. 103 Genor RAAG CK 125 6 1 00:45,21 01:24,76 02:04,59 02:45,07 03:26,57 04:06,57

Crosskart 650
1. 600 Keven SERBIN CK 650 6 1 00:39,15 01:15,51 01:51,96 02:28,20 03:04,36 03:42,07
2. 699 Rait SÖÖT CK 650 6 1 00:39,55 01:15,94 01:54,05 02:30,83 00:01,00 03:43,45
3. 650 Jonathan LEE MÄE CK 650 6 1 00:41,78 01:18,58 01:55,38 02:33,19 03:13,33 03:51,49

806 Peep LANGEPROON CK 650 5 1 00:42,90 01:24,42 02:32,39 03:12,17 03:51,33

Crosskart Xtrem
1. 108 Armin RAAG 6 1 00:39,36 01:14,89 01:50,13 02:25,25 03:00,44 03:37,03
2. 17 Kristo KÜTT P-Tech 6 1 00:40,78 01:18,85 01:56,13 02:32,00 03:07,53 03:43,10
3. 70 Lucas ORAV Speedcar Wonder 850 CC 6 1 00:39,17 01:15,80 01:52,13 02:28,48 03:05,00 03:43,72
4. 15 Teet VARE P/Tech Xtrem 6 1 00:42,38 01:18,76 01:54,72 02:33,40 03:10,20 03:46,61
5. 7 Ragnar KALJUSTE Speedcar Wonder 6 1 00:40,54 01:17,55 01:54,15 02:33,17 03:10,05 03:47,42
6. 66 Janis BAUMANIS Hornet 6 1 00:43,66 01:20,34 01:57,03 02:34,18 03:11,31 03:47,75
7. 13 Sander SEPP Speedcar Xtrem 6 1 00:41,97 01:20,95 01:57,62 02:34,70 03:12,03 03:48,90
8. 2 Sten IVANOV A1M X750 6 1 00:42,89 01:20,10 01:56,81 02:34,05 03:13,37 03:51,23
9. 333 Marko JÄRVE A1M-X750 6 1 00:41,67 01:18,52 01:56,08 02:35,04 03:12,33 04:15,30

Number of records: 17

RAASSSILA GRAND PRIX 2023
FINAAL

2023-09-30, Viljandi vald, Raassilla autokrossirada 1



LÕPLIKUD TULEMUSED

Raassilla Grande Prix 2023  – 30. september
Raassilla Grande Prix 2023 –  30st September

CROSSKART XTREM
Koht Nr Nimi Ringe Jokker AfterLap1 AfterLap2 AfterLap3 AfterLap4 AfterLap5 Finish

1. 108 Armin RAAG 6 1 00:39,36 01:14,89 01:50,13 02:25,25 03:00,44 03:37,03

2. 17 Kristo KÜTT 6 1 00:40,78 01:18,85 01:56,13 02:32,00 03:07,53 03:43,10

3. 70 Lucas ORAV 6 1 00:39,17 01:15,80 01:52,13 02:28,48 03:05,00 03:43,72

4. 15 Teet VARE 6 1 00:42,38 01:18,76 01:54,72 02:33,40 03:10,20 03:46,61

5. 7 Ragnar KALJUSTE 6 1 00:40,54 01:17,55 01:54,15 02:33,17 03:10,05 03:47,42

6. 66 Janis BAUMANIS 6 1 00:43,66 01:20,34 01:57,03 02:34,18 03:11,31 03:47,75

7. 13 Sander SEPP 6 1 00:41,97 01:20,95 01:57,62 02:34,70 03:12,03 03:48,90

8. 2 Sten IVANOV 6 1 00:42,89 01:20,10 01:56,81 02:34,05 03:13,37 03:51,23

9. 333 Marko JÄRVE 6 1 00:41,67 01:18,52 01:56,08 02:35,04 03:12,33 04:15,30

10. 37 Vahur KUPPER 6 1 00:42,87 01:20,61 01:58,74 02:36,02 03:13,44 03:50,95

11. 88 Alar ALLIK 6 1 00:43,18 01:22,50 01:59,56 02:37,72 03:15,19 03:52,64

12. 73 Eiko KOLSAR 6 1 00:41,24 01:21,37 01:59,11 02:37,17 03:14,81 03:53,15

13. 8 Travis PÄRS 6 1 00:43,97 01:23,59 02:01,61 02:40,25 03:18,59 03:57,27

14. 4 Tõnu PEEK 1 00:48,37

15. 111 Tõnis RAIDE 0 0

GRAND PRIX CROSSKART

Crosskart Xtrem



LÕPLIKUD TULEMUSED

Raassilla Grande Prix 2023  – 30. september
Raassilla Grande Prix 2023 –  30st September

SUPERCAR

Koht Nr Nimi Auto Ringe Jokker AfterLap1 AfterLap2 AfterLap3 AfterLap4 AfterLap5 Finish

GRAND PRIX SUPERCAR
SUPERCAR

1. 11 Arvo KASK Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 1 00:45,40 01:26,49 02:11,56 02:58,43 03:44,86 04:31,14
DNF 14 Peep VARE

Number of records: 2

RAASSSILA GRAND PRIX 2023
FINAAL

2023-09-30, Viljandi vald, Raassilla autokrossirada 1



LÕPLIKUD TULEMUSED

Raassilla Grande Prix 2023  – 30. september
Raassilla Grande Prix 2023 –  30st September

BMW RX 3000

Koht Nr Nimi Ringe Jokker AfterLap1 AfterLap2 AfterLap3 AfterLap4 AfterLap5 Finish

1. 21 Adrians APSITIS 6 1 00:43,01 01:22,90 02:02,40 02:41,83 03:23,60 04:03,74

2. 8 Mait BUDDELL 6 1 00:48,62 01:30,61 02:11,25 02:51,99 03:36,48 04:18,19

3. 5 Valters VIESTURS 6 1 00:46,94 01:27,53 02:10,45 02:51,49 03:34,17 04:18,92

4. 13 Dailis JANSONS 6 1 00:45,31 01:26,11 02:07,36 02:50,83 03:34,34 04:22,70

5. 91 Kristaps DAUGELLO 6 1 00:44,73 01:25,65 02:06,61 02:47,19 03:41,99 04:23,85

6. 44 Raitis DZENIS 6 1 00:46,35 01:26,77 02:09,31 02:49,32 03:34,02 04:27,02

7. 16 Mike GRAZY

8. 75 Maris ZADINANS

GRAND PRIX BMW RX3000

BMW RX3000


